
2024 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES MEDIA GUIDE

ROSTERS ROSTER BREAKDOWN

HOW ACQUIRED

Year Player Acq
2010 Brandon Graham D1
2013 Lane Johnson D1
2016 Rick Lovato FA
2017 Jake Elliott PS-Cin
2018 Dallas Goedert D2

Josh Sweat D4b
Jordan Mailata D7

2020 Jalen Hurts D2
Darius Slay T-Det

2021 DeVonta Smith D1
Landon Dickerson D2
Milton Williams D3
Zech McPhearson D4
Kenneth Gainwell D5
Marlon Tuipulotu D6a
Tarron Jackson D6b
Patrick Johnson D7

2022 Jordan Davis D1
Cam Jurgens D2
Nakobe Dean D3
Grant Calcaterra D6b
Haason Reddick FA-Car
Devon Allen FA
James Bradberry FA
Fred Johnson FA
Reed Blankenship UDFA
Britain Covey UDFA
Noah Elliss UDFA
Mario Goodrich UDFA
Josh Jobe UDFA
A.J. Brown T-Ten

2023 Jalen Carter D1a
Nolan Smith D1b
Tyler Steen D3a
Sydney Brown D3b
Kelee Ringo D4
Tanner McKee D6
Moro Ojomo D7
Thomas Booker FA
Le'Raven Clark FA
Griffin Hebert FA
Braden Mann FA
Tristin McCollum FA
Lew Nichols FA
Isaiah Rodgers (SUSP) FA
Brandon Smith FA
Lecitus Smith FA
Noah Togiai FA
Brett Toth FA
Mekhi Garner UDFA
Joseph Ngata UDFA
Eli Ricks UDFA
Ben VanSumeren UDFA
Albert Okwuegbunam T-Den

2024 Saquon Barkley FA-NYG
Zack Baun FA-NO
C.J. Gardner-Johnson FA-Det
Matt Hennessy FA-Atl
Bryce Huff FA-NYJ
Devin White FA-TB
Shaquan Davis FA
Tyrion Davis-Price FA
Jacob Harris FA
E.J. Jenkins FA
Darian Kinnard FA
Terrell Lewis FA
Tiawan Mullen FA
Julian Okwara FA
DeVante Parker FA
Jason Poe FA
Austin Watkins FA
Kenny Pickett T-Pit

BY DRAFT ROUND

Rd Player Team Year
1st Brandon Graham Phi 2010

Lane Johnson Phi 2013
DeVante Parker Mia 2015
Haason Reddick Car 2017
Saquon Barkley NYG 2018
Devin White TB 2019
DeVonta Smith Phi 2021
Jordan Davis Phi 2022
Kenny Pickett Pit 2022
Jalen Carter Phi 2023
Nolan Smith Phi 2023

2nd Darius Slay Det 2013
James Bradberry Car 2016
Dallas Goedert Phi 2018
A.J. Brown Ten 2019
Jalen Hurts Phi 2020
Landon Dickerson Phi 2021
Cam Jurgens Phi 2022

3rd Le'Raven Clark Ind 2016
Zack Baun NO 2020
Matt Hennessy Atl 2020
Terrell Lewis LAR 2020
Julian Okwara Det 2020
Milton Williams Phi 2021
Tyrion Davis-Price SF 2022
Nakobe Dean Phi 2022
Sydney Brown Phi 2023
Tyler Steen Phi 2023

4th Josh Sweat Phi 2018
C.J. Gardner-Johnson NO 2019
Albert Okwuegbunam Den 2020
Jacob Harris LAR 2021
Zech McPhearson Phi 2021
Brandon Smith Car 2022
Kelee Ringo Phi 2023

5th Jake Elliott Cin 2017
Kenneth Gainwell Phi 2021
Thomas Booker Hou 2022
Darian Kinnard KC 2022

6th Braden Mann NYJ 2020
Isaiah Rodgers (SUSP) Ind 2020
Tarron Jackson Phi 2021
Marlon Tuipulotu Phi 2021
Grant Calcaterra Phi 2022
Lecitus Smith Ari 2022
Tanner McKee Phi 2023

7th Jordan Mailata Phi 2018
Patrick Johnson Phi 2021
Lew Nichols GB 2023
Moro Ojomo Phi 2023

FA Rick Lovato Chi 2015
Fred Johnson Pit 2019
Brett Toth Phi 2019
Bryce Huff NYJ 2020
Noah Togiai Phi 2020
Austin Watkins SF 2021
Devon Allen Phi 2022
Reed Blankenship Phi 2022
Britain Covey Phi 2022
Noah Elliss Phi 2022
Mario Goodrich Phi 2022
Josh Jobe Phi 2022
Tristin McCollum Hou 2022
Jason Poe SF 2022
Shaquan Davis NO 2023
Mekhi Garner Phi 2023
Griffin Hebert Sea 2023
E.J. Jenkins NYJ 2023
Tiawan Mullen LAC 2023
Joseph Ngata Phi 2023
Eli Ricks Phi 2023
Ben VanSumeren Phi 2023

BY EXPERIENCE

Player Exp G/S w/Phi
Brandon Graham 15 195/105
Lane Johnson 12 143/143
Darius Slay 12 163/153 60/59
DeVante Parker 10 119/88 0/0
James Bradberry 9 125/124 33/33
Le'Raven Clark 8 64/18 4/1
Jake Elliott 8 113/0
Rick Lovato 8 122/0 118/0
Haason Reddick 8 114/81 34/34
Saquon Barkley 7 74/74 0/0
Dallas Goedert 7 83/66
Jordan Mailata 7 62/57
Josh Sweat 7 88/49
A.J. Brown 6 77/69 34/33
C.J. Gardner-Johnson 6 58/45 12/12
Fred Johnson 6 45/8 17/0
Brett Toth 6 20/2 17/1
Devin White 6 76/75 0/0
Zack Baun 5 62/14 0/0
Matt Hennessy 5 41/22 0/0
Bryce Huff 5 54/7 0/0
Jalen Hurts 5 62/51
Braden Mann 5 58/0 15/0
Julian Okwara 5 38/4 0/0
Albert Okwuegbunam 5 30/7 4/0
Landon Dickerson 4 47/46
Kenneth Gainwell 4 49/3
Patrick Johnson 4 48/2
Terrell Lewis 4 30/7 0/0
Zech McPhearson 4 33/1
Isaiah Rodgers (SUSP) 4 45/10 0/0
DeVonta Smith 4 50/49
Marlon Tuipulotu 4 28/1
Milton Williams 4 50/12
Reed Blankenship 3 25/19
Grant Calcaterra 3 30/3
Britain Covey 3 33/0
Jordan Davis 3 30/22
Tyrion Davis-Price 3 7/0 0/0
Nakobe Dean 3 22/4
Jacob Harris 3 18/0 0/0
Tarron Jackson 3 21/0
Josh Jobe 3 28/3
Cam Jurgens 3 28/11
Kenny Pickett 3 25/24 0/0
Thomas Booker 2 10/1 0/0
Sydney Brown 2 14/6
Jalen Carter 2 16/1
Noah Elliss 2 0/0
Mario Goodrich 2 4/1
Tanner McKee 2 0/0
Moro Ojomo 2 8/0
Eli Ricks 2 16/0
Kelee Ringo 2 17/4
Brandon Smith 2 14/1 2/0
Lecitus Smith 2 10/2 0/0
Nolan Smith 2 17/0
Tyler Steen 2 11/1
Noah Togiai 2 8/0 4/0
Ben VanSumeren 2 9/1
Devon Allen 1 2/0
Shaquan Davis 1 0/0
Mekhi Garner 1 3/0
Griffin Hebert 1 0/0
E.J. Jenkins 1 0/0
Darian Kinnard 1 1/0 0/0
Tristin McCollum 1 3/0
Tiawan Mullen 1 0/0
Joseph Ngata 1 0/0
Lew Nichols 1 0/0
Jason Poe 1 0/0
Austin Watkins 1 0/0


